
Date First Name Last Name Email Club Name  MOU Addendum
23-Mar Lynn Montgomery LMMont@aol.com Anoka Rotary
21-Mar Don Martin don@martin-mason.com Arden Hills - Shoreview
21-Mar Michael Spellman spellman5593@msn.com Arden Hills - Shoreview Mentor

All Dates Glenn Bowers grbowers53@gmail.com Arden Hills/Shoreview DGN
21-Mar Elinor Jackson elinorsusanna@gmail.com Arden Hills/Shoreview
23-Mar David Newman dave@bancorgroup.com Arden Hills/Shoreview
21-Mar Anastasia Traicoff-Stratioti anastasia_hgp@yahoo.com Barron County Sunrise Rotary
21-Mar Bill Mack macklandscaping@gmail.com Chisago Lakes Rotary Rcvd Rcvd
26-Mar Theresa Slominski Rosesfrmhv@outlook.com Elk River Rotary
23-Mar Chris Kaufman Chris.12kman@gmail.com Faribault Rotary Club
26-Mar Barbara Svoboda barbara.svoboda@co.dakota.mn.us Farmington Rcvd Rcvd
21-Mar Fred Rau fred@raufam.com Forest Lake
23-Mar Angie Comstock a.comstock3210@gmail.com Forest Lake Rotary
26-Mar Robert Tholkes rjtholkes@gmail.com Fridley and Columbia Heights
23-Mar Kristen Stuenkel stuenkek@colheights.k12.mn.us Fridley-Columbia Heights Rotary
21-Mar Anna Lieske alieske@mankatoymca.org Greater Mankato Rotary
26-Mar Sandy Boyes ggfunddocs@gmail.com Greater Mankato Rotary 
23-Mar Kimberly Kayler kimberly.kayler@aoeteam.com Hayward
26-Mar Bill Fehrenbach bill.fehrenbach@gmail.com Hudson Daybreak 
21-Mar Judith O'Fallon ofallon.judy@gmail.com Rochester  Mentor

3/21/2024 
and 3/23/24 Pam Baker pbaker@fsbt.com Lake Elmo Mentor Rcvd Rcvd
3/23 & 3/26 Peg Duenow pddmc@aol.com Lakeville Mentor Rcvd Rcvd

23-Mar Sheila Longie sheilalongie@hotmail.com Lakeville Rcvd Rcvd
23-Mar Betty Jo Braun bjbraun2@gmail.com Le Sueur
26-Mar Jennifer Meyer edjm@optionsforwomeneast.com North Saint Paul, Maplewood, Oakdale Rcvd Rcvd
26-Mar Halima Lolo lolox001@umn.edu North St Paul/Maplewood/ Oakdale Rcvd Rcvd
26-Mar Brian Buchmayer bcbuchmayer@gmail.com North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale Rcvd Rcvd

All Dates Ed Marek ed.marek5960@gmail.com Northfeild DFSTL
26-Mar Mark Abbott markabbott7591@gmail.com Northfield
23-Mar Charles Cogan charlesacogan@gmail.com Northfield
23-Mar William Kuhlmann wkuhl33434@aol.com Northfield 
26-Mar Steve Silcox scsilcox@gmail.com Northfield Rotary Club
23-Mar Lois Nelson lmn0513@gmail.com Owatonna
26-Mar Kim Schaufenbuel kimstamps@centurylink.net Owatonna Early Edition
26-Mar Geoff Stamp stamp.geoff@principal.com Owatonna Early Edition Rotary
26-Mar Kyle Haugen jkylehaugen@gmail.com Prior Lake Rcvd Rcvd

2024-2025 District Grant Qualified Clubs



26-Mar James McKelvey jim12450@gmail.com Prior Lake Rcvd Rcvd
21-Mar Guy Selinske glassguy@americanglassandmirror.com Prior Lake Mentor Rcvd Rcvd
21-Mar Jeffrey Harnly harnly45@yahoo.com Red Wing Rcvd Rcvd
23-Mar Richard Wilson rkerfwilson@gmail.com River Falls
21-Mar Amy Donahoe-Anshus donahoeanshus@gmail.com Rochester Risers Rotary Club
23-Mar Loren Swanson Loren@Swansonus.com Roseville
21-Mar Kim Cobb kim.cobb@co.barron.wi.us Rotary Club of Rice Lake
21-Mar Larry Propst larrypropst@comcast.net Rotary club of Woodbury, MN Mentor
21-Mar Valdi Stefanson valdistefanson@gmail.com Saint Paul Mentor
21-Mar Paul Kotz pauljkotz@gmail.com St. Paul Mentor
26-Mar Alie Hermanson alie@jayzenderinsurance.com St. Peter

All Dates Margie Horning margie.horning@comcast.net Stillwater Sunrise DFTL
26-Mar Larry Stormo lonny.stormo@popsdiabetes.com Stillwater Sunrise
26-Mar Janet Stormo janet.stormo@popsdiavetes.com Stillwater Sunrise
23-Mar Audrey Betcher asbetcher@gmail.com The Rotary Club of Rochester
26-Mar Alison Good alliebgood2020@yahoo.com The Rotary Club of Rochester. (TRCR)

All Dates Jim Hunt jim.hunt.d5960@gmail.com White Bear DGS Lead
21-Mar Carol Nelson carolnelson855@gmail.com White Bear Lake
21-Mar Patty Hall phall@h2oforlifeschools.org White Bear Lake Rotary Mentor Trainee
23-Mar Larry Propst larrypropst@comcast.net Woodbury Mentor Rcvd Rcvd
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